
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

June   2011  -  May    2012

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

-      7.6
       0.9

     900.0

-      0.6
-    100.0
-     23.5

 86,324
 34,120

 30

 148,289
 0

 8,698

 93,381
 33,827

 3

 149,242
 1

 11,364

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  322,585

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 120,474

 156,987

 127,211

 160,607

-      5.3

-      2.3

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 5,137,930

 3,099,915

 229

 5,126,672
 11,258

 3,091,795
 8,120

 0
 229

-      7.6
-      2.1

       2.6
-     22.3

       0.0
     100.0

 10,261,091
 22,017

 6,212,939
 15,898

 0
 551

 11,109,929
 22,491

 6,053,672
 20,457

 0
 0

 5,134,419
 10,759

 3,121,144
 7,778

 0
 322

 5,145,178

 3,128,922

 322

 10,283,108

 6,228,837

 551

 11,132,420

 6,074,129

 0

-      7.6

       2.5

     100.0

 234,613  242,623 -      3.3
 42,848  45,195 -      5.2

 277,461  287,818 -      3.6Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 44,552
 572

 48,655
 517

-      8.4
      10.6

Non-Commercial:

 336,990 -      4.3

 45,124  49,172 -      8.2Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  8,267,373  8,259,594  16,950,801 -      2.5 16,526,967
 3,268,384  3,307,202  6,495,708        1.2 6,575,586International

Total - Commercial  11,535,757  11,566,796  23,102,553  23,446,509 -      1.5

Total - Non-Commercial  76,895  80,348  157,243  153,698        2.3

 156,084
 1,159

 152,608
 1,090

       2.3
       6.3

 79,995
 353

 76,089
 806

Grand Total - Passengers  23,259,796  23,600,207 -      1.4 11,647,144 11,612,652

Total - Air Carrier  8,238,074  8,274,422  16,512,496  17,206,549 -      4.0

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  3,297,683  3,292,374  6,590,057  6,239,960        5.6

Domestic
International
Transborder

 3,129,443
 0

 168,240

 3,114,416
 0

 177,958

 6,243,859
 0

 346,198

 5,818,381
 0

 421,579

       7.3
       0.0

-     17.9

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International

Domestic
International

 4,669
 5,446

 112,803
 161,850

 3,864
 6,353

 120,976
 195,920

 2,649
 1,270

 58,301
 94,471

 2,021
 4,176

 54,503
 67,379

      20.9
-     14.3

-      6.8
-     17.4

 10,116

 274,653

 10,217

 316,896

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 3,918

 152,772

 6,197

 121,882

-      1.0

-     13.3

Grand Total - Cargo  284,769  327,112 156,690 128,079 -     12.9

 117,473  124,840 60,949 56,524Domestic
 167,296  202,273

-      5.9
-     17.3 95,741 71,555

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -


